Play Group to 10+2 [CBSE Affiliated]

St. Edmund’s School

Sector-5, Jawahar Nagar, Jaipur. Ph # 0141-2651084, 2653256
Website : www.edmunds.ac.in / Email : helpdesk@edmunds.ac.in

Senior Secondary Section

Date Sheet
Std.- XI
Session 2022-23
Timings 08:30 AM to 12:00 Noon

Date Day Unit Test - I1
05-12-2022 Monday Accountancy/Physics/Pol.Sc.
06-12-2022 Tuesday English Core
07-12-2022 Wednesday Music/Painting
08-12-2022 Thursday Eco/E.P./Biology
09-12-2022 Friday Physical Education
12-12-2022 Monday B.st/Chemistry/Sociology
13-12-2022 Tuesday Psychology
14-12-2022 Wednesday Mathematics/App.Maths/History
15-12-2022 Thursday Computer Science

ATAL INMOVATION MESSIoN  [Raad

Note : 1. PTM is on Saturday, 07th January, 2023 (08:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M.)
2. Attendance is compulsory during Unit Test-I1.
3. Students who have not deposited the school fee are advised to deposit it soon.
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